Statement of Account

Lender |Perpetual Trustees Victoria Limited |

Account Manager |Crown Lending Services |

CAN WE HELP YOU ?
Call your Account Manager for statement and

account enquiries.
Mr S P Reed Phone No 1300 BE2 981
e Fax No 1300 882 358
PR TP Loan Start Date [20Sep2006 |
Loan Maturity Date [150ct2035 |
Loan Amount [$330,000.00 |
Issue Date [19Nov20D7 |

AccountName  [Reed SP&CN | Statement Start Date |01 Nov2006 |

Account Type g ; T ————————

& Loan Number  |PTeMIUM - .. o .80 Ll Soe 100000 - FullDoc | Statement End Date {19 Nov2007 |
Date Details of Transaction Debit § Credit § Balance $ |
01-Mov-2006 Opening Balance 311,910.27
01-Mov-2006 Drawdown. 1 17,000.00 [328510.27]
02-Mov-2006 Direct Credit (D0 AEAT % 00 0 391.00 328,519.27
07-Mov-2006 Direct Credit 0= 2,035.06 326,484.21
07-Mov-2006 Drawdown. 1 B00.00 327,284.21
09-Mov-2006 Direct Credit Mmaa T s 391.00 326,893.21
16-Nov-2006 Direct Credit ZUsnms o L L 391.00 326,502.21
20-Mov-2006 Drawdown. 1 450.00 326,952.21
21-Nov-2006 Direct Credit Colmn 2,000.00 324,952.21
21-Nov-2006 Drawdown. 1 800.00 325,752.21
23-Nov-2006 Direct Credit Suiismisn o Lt 391.00 325,361.21
30-Mov-2006 Direct Credit o9 L0 391.00 324,970.21
30-Mov-2006 Direct Entry Credit Fee 0.75 324,970.96
30-Mov-2006 Interest 2,047 44 327,018.40
LT QCT 2006 to SEF 2007 haz beenremoved
11-Sep-2007 Direct Credit ‘oo 1,900.00 316,455.89
11-Sep-2007 Drawdown. 1 700.00 317,155.89
25-Sep-2007 Direct Credit <= 1,900.00 315,255.89
25-Sep-2007 Drawdown. 1 700.00 315,955.89
28-Sep-2007 Direct Credit < a0000 6.71 315,949.18
30-Sep-2007 Interest 2,087.75 318,036.93
09-Oct-2007 Direct Credit @i 2,000.00 316,036.93
09-Oct-2007 Drawdown. 1 700.00 316,736.93
23-Oct-2007 Direct Credit i 2,000.00 314,736.93
23-Oct-2007 Drawdown. 1 700.00 315,436.93
29-Oct-2007 Drawdown. 1 1,500.00 316,936.93
31-Oct-2007 Interest 2,193.14 319,130.07
06-Mov-2007 Direct Credit Jom oL 2,000.00 317,130.07
06-Mov-2007 Drawdown. 1 700.00 317,830.07

TOTAL AT END OF PERIOD 73,661.23 67,741.43
06-Mov-2007 CLOSING BALANCE 317,830.07

“In the last 12 months we have managed to take $11,000 off of our home loan...”

“Thanks to all at Crown for their guidance and support, even with the recent rate rises — we won’t be going to
another lender anytime soon; without Crown we’d still be stuck in the 30 year cycle that the major banks sell.”

Simon and Cindy Reed




